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Clt Dor. Cognoms i nom Categoria Club Temps Diferència

  Benjamí  

1 372 VAQUÉS PARTEGÀS Àlex Benjamí 23:26.76

2 545 PUJABET TORRAS Dídac Benjamí 25:09.74 1:42.98

3 519 RIGOL MARTÍ Jofre Benjamí 26:30.59 3:03.83

4 325 PARDOS GANDIA Artur Benjamí 28:48.48 5:21.72

5 551 ESCUCHA PELEJÀ Àlan Benjamí 32:15.32 8:48.56

  F.Aleví  

1 249 ACOSTA PRIÓ Martina F.Aleví CLUB ATLETIC IGUALADA 25:11.68

2 404 DE LA TORRE Lia F.Aleví CAI IGUALADA 27:34.82 2:23.14

3 411 TEBAS GABARRÓN Zoe F.Aleví CLUB ATLÈTIC IGUALADA 27:34.85 2:23.17

4 505 CUADRADO HERRERO Mariona F.Aleví CLUB BÀSQUET IGUALADA 28:42.57 3:30.89

5 410 PRATS ATO Berta F.Aleví 29:07.93 3:56.25

6 405 MUÑOZ PINILLA Valeria F.Aleví CAI 29:19.74 4:08.06

7 487 CAMPRUBÍ MATEU Aina F.Aleví 29:46.86 4:35.18

8 553 SAYAVERA XAUS Júlia F.Aleví 29:46.92 4:35.24

9 158 ESCUCHA PELEJÀ Natàlia F.Aleví INFINIT 29:46.98 4:35.30

10 495 BARRERO BONCOMPTE Gala F.Aleví 31:09.17 5:57.49

11 268 CASAGOLDA Iveth F.Aleví 32:24.11 7:12.43

12 555 ORTEGA GONZALEZ Alba F.Aleví 33:51.01 8:39.33

  Aleví  

1 374 GARCIA IBÁÑEZ Jordi Aleví 20:25.12

2 418 BARQUILLA LLOBET Albert Aleví UEC ANOIA TRAIL 23:43.93 3:18.81

3 181 BÚRRIA LUCAS Eugeni Aleví CLUB ATLÈTIC IGUALADA (CAI) 25:15.40 4:50.28

4 42 MARTÍ FABREGAT Pol Aleví CLUB ATLÈTIC ESPLUGUÍ 25:17.60 4:52.48

5 569 TERRADES ALVAREZ Jan Aleví 25:57.73 5:32.61

6 15 LONCAN CARRASCO Marc Aleví FC IGUALADA 25:58.24 5:33.12

7 306 BORRAS VALLS Oleguer Aleví 26:18.21 5:53.09

8 308 BORRAS VALLS Guillem Aleví 28:22.63 7:57.51

9 318 MARGALEF RIBERA Ferran Aleví UEC ANOIA 28:23.97 7:58.85

10 500 ELIZARI CLARAMUNT Manel Aleví 28:44.72 8:19.60

11 532 TORRES CRIADO Bruno Aleví 29:07.26 8:42.14

12 338 ARIAS CANSINO Denzel Aleví 30:23.34 9:58.22

  F.Cadet  

1 317 MARGALEF RIBERA Joana F.Cadet UEC ANOIA 24:22.68

2 127 SALINERO PASTOR Carla F.Cadet 31:34.20 7:11.52

  Cadet  

1 530 RUEDA QUERALT Bernat Cadet ESCOLA ESPORTIVA UECANOIA 17:20.32
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2 199 CUERVO ROVIRA Ignasi Cadet 18:15.30 54.98

3 47 PLANAS PÉREZ Roc Cadet UEC ANOIA ESCOLA ESPORTIVA 19:45.37 2:25.05

4 319 CASTELLANO VÉLEZ Martí Cadet CAI TRIATLÓ 19:56.17 2:35.85

5 526 DUARTE ZAJARA Víctor Cadet 20:23.55 3:03.23

6 329 PULIDO ALSINA Martí Cadet IGUALADA HOQUEI CLUB 21:14.33 3:54.01

7 523 SALVADOR SOTO Jordi Cadet UEC ANOIA POPULAR 21:53.16 4:32.84

8 278 PUIG GIL Roger Cadet UEC ESCOLA ESPORTIVA 22:59.76 5:39.44

9 447 MÉNDEZ NAVARRO Jan Cadet CAI TRIATLÓ 23:05.56 5:45.24

10 335 GIMÉNEZ PERA Jordi Cadet 23:15.70 5:55.38

11 435 GARCIA MANZANO Jordi Cadet CLUB EXCTA. UECANOIA 23:30.57 6:10.25

12 45 ESCURA BALAGUÉ Martí Cadet ESCOLA ESPORTIVA - UEC ANOIA 23:37.86 6:17.54

13 14 LONCAN CARRASCO Biel Cadet 24:50.59 7:30.27

14 180 BÚRRIA LUCAS Adrià Cadet HOQUEI LÍNIA IGUALADA 26:56.76 9:36.44

15 430 DESAMPARADOS ENRICH Eloi Cadet 27:50.65 10:30.33

16 156 FABREGAS AGUILERA Cesc Cadet 29:49.90 12:29.58

17 340 TORRENS RODRÍGUEZ Julià Cadet SUPER 3 29:59.92 12:39.60

  F.Infantil  

1 415 MORENO JORBA Paula F.Infantil 23:46.90

2 43 ESCURA BALAGUÉ Alba F.Infantil ESCOLA ESPORTIVA - UEC ANOIA 25:26.40 1:39.50

3 44 ESCURA BALAGUÉ Judit F.Infantil 28:45.76 4:58.86

4 407 MARÍ CLARAMUNT Marta F.Infantil GHETTO 28:57.57 5:10.67

5 402 REIG GIL Jana F.Infantil 30:57.26 7:10.36

6 205 FERNÁNDEZ CONTRERAS Edurne F.Infantil 31:11.91 7:25.01

7 245 MORENO ROMERO Gemma F.Infantil CAM AVINENT 31:46.46 7:59.56

8 128 MORENO Júlia F.Infantil 31:55.39 8:08.49

  Infantil  

1 263 PAÍN FIGUERAS Martí Infantil ESCOLA ESPORTIVA UEC ANOIA 17:43.16

2 254 FERNÁNDEZ TRULLÀS Albert Infantil ESCOLA ESPORTIVA UEC ANOIA 19:37.66 1:54.50

3 546 PUJABET TORRAS Isaac Infantil 21:26.07 3:42.91

4 534 FIRESTONE TORRES Matthew Infantil 22:44.42 5:01.26

4 527 DUARTE ZAJARA Pablo Infantil 22:44.42 5:01.26

6 189 GUALDA GUTIÉRREZ Asier Infantil 24:48.17 7:05.01

7 560 LLOMBART CAMUS Joel Infantil 25:44.20 8:01.04

8 274 LÓPEZ ROBLES Arnau Infantil 26:37.58 8:54.42

9 394 MALLOFRÉ SERRA Josep Infantil 27:32.20 9:49.04

10 408 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Eric Infantil 28:54.15 11:10.99

11 309 ETAYO CRESPO Jon Infantil 29:25.31 11:42.15

  F.Màster 60  

1 366 COSTAS CEBRIAN Àngels F.Màster 60 29:31.59
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  Màster 60  

1 136 MARINI Fabio Màster 60 A.C.  MILAN 19:32.89

2 433 MIRO ANDREU Antoni Màster 60 RUNNER'S BALAGUER 19:44.85 11.96

3 295 CAMACHO REYES Francisco Màster 60 UEC ANOIA POPULAR 21:55.51 2:22.62

4 177 PORTILLO HERRERO Ignacio Màster 60 23:15.78 3:42.89

5 556 BADIA Joan Màster 60 23:15.82 3:42.93

6 27 RIERA AVILÉS Joan Màster 60 23:21.20 3:48.31

7 117 LIEBANA RODRIGUEZ Manuel Màster 60 23:44.28 4:11.39

8 95 VIVANCOS GONZALEZ Manel Màster 60 CAI TRIATLO IGUALADA 23:53.70 4:20.81

9 304 VAZ GUERRERO Juan Màster 60 MARTORELL ATHLETIC CLUB 24:29.49 4:56.60

10 456 BERTRAN VALLÉS Quim Màster 60 26:14.10 6:41.21

11 448 PAMIES GARCIA Rafael Màster 60 ÀURIA GRUP 26:17.38 6:44.49

12 453 RAMIA OLIVERAS Josep Màster 60 26:17.52 6:44.63

13 142 HOLGADO CANTERO Julian Màster 60 27:24.48 7:51.59

14 140 ALONSO ALCALA Pedro Màster 60 27:41.60 8:08.71

15 234 HENDY Alan Derek Màster 60 29:35.10 10:02.21

16 381 TORREJON REBOLLAR Manuel Màster 60 30:11.58 10:38.69

17 226 TUSSAL ROTA Llorenç Màster 60 ATLETIC IGUALADA 30:30.78 10:57.89

18 17 PELEJÀ CUERVA Ramon Màster 60 CNIGUALADA 30:38.30 11:05.41

  F:Màster 50  

1 130 DE LILLO Romana F:Màster 50 23:06.08

2 313 VENTURA LLORET Gemma F:Màster 50 UEC ANOIA POPULAR 24:19.64 1:13.56

3 364 SALA CASTELLANA Montse F:Màster 50 CLUB EXCTA. UECANOIA 25:05.98 1:59.90

4 461 SANCHEZ LUNA Montse F:Màster 50 26:09.00 3:02.92

5 72 OLIVERA NÚÑEZ Gabriela F:Màster 50 CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 26:11.00 3:04.92

6 50 SANCHEZ MOLINS Meritxell F:Màster 50 27:28.68 4:22.60

7 227 CASADESUS TORT Meritxell F:Màster 50 UEC ANOIA POPULAR 27:40.27 4:34.19

8 334 PERA MOMPÓ Mònica F:Màster 50 29:41.87 6:35.79

9 228 MALVEHY GUILERA Glòria F:Màster 50 30:16.92 7:10.84

10 211 MÉNDEZ LÓPEZ Mari Carmen F:Màster 50 INFINIT 30:38.16 7:32.08

11 16 EGEA NEVADO Eva María F:Màster 50 CLUB NATACIÓ IGUALADA / INFINIT RUNNING 30:38.24 7:32.16

12 126 PASTOR ROS Pepi F:Màster 50 31:46.20 8:40.12

13 246 BORREGA RIBERA Maribel F:Màster 50 SHE RUNS IGUALADA 32:01.97 8:55.89

14 7 MORERA GIL Maria F:Màster 50 32:26.54 9:20.46

15 153 BAINAD PUIG Maria Isabel F:Màster 50 MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 32:59.32 9:53.24

16 163 FERNÁNDEZ LAPASTORA Marta F:Màster 50 34:45.61 11:39.53

17 10 SEGURA MIRAS Carme F:Màster 50 35:03.50 11:57.42

18 145 CRUZ PLANELL Yolanda F:Màster 50 36:20.34 13:14.26

  Màster 50  

1 139 XIRAU FERNÁNDEZ Miquel Màster 50 ATLETIC CONGOST 17:56.20

2 53 TARTER ROVIRA David Màster 50 AVINENT MANRESA 17:59.67 3.47

3 54 GAMISANS COMA Jaume Màster 50 18:02.41 6.21

4 472 NADAL SUAREZ Joan Màster 50 19:46.97 1:50.77

5 446 ELIZARI VIVANCOS Manel Màster 50 20:43.52 2:47.32
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6 375 GARCIA BOSCH Jordi Màster 50 20:45.21 2:49.01

7 524 GRADOS GALAN Camilo Màster 50 VILARUNNERS DEL CAMI 21:30.72 3:34.52

8 201 DOMÍNGUEZ Miguel Angel Màster 50 ENSDIVERTEAM RC 21:57.28 4:01.08

9 468 MARIMON GARCIA Xavier Màster 50 UECANOIA POPULAR 22:07.98 4:11.78

10 326 HIDALGO FERNANDEZ Jose Maria Màster 50 22:26.55 4:30.35

11 49 GRAU CARBÓ Quim Màster 50 AE CARA NORD 22:59.78 5:03.58

12 114 SANCHEZ DIAZ Antonio Màster 50 VILARUNNERS DEL CAMI 23:13.56 5:17.36

13 248 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Francesc Màster 50 23:27.52 5:31.32

14 480 ZAKHARKO Andriy Màster 50 23:29.60 5:33.40

15 285 PIRIS RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria Màster 50 24:26.85 6:30.65

16 488 PARÉS ROCA Joan Màster 50 TRENCACIMS 24:51.84 6:55.64

17 365 NUÑEZ PUJOL David Màster 50 CLUB EXCTA. UECANOIA 25:05.77 7:09.57

18 412 HENS DIAZ Jose Màster 50 25:11.80 7:15.60

19 56 CASALS PAMIES Jordi Màster 50 25:21.12 7:24.92

20 116 RIGALL BARRIS Albert Màster 50 25:32.34 7:36.14

21 426 SIMÓ DALMAU Santi Màster 50 25:55.54 7:59.34

22 152 MONTULL DIÉGUEZ Oscar Màster 50 25:56.71 8:00.51

23 517 RIVERO CANTERO Eustasio Màster 50 26:09.40 8:13.20

24 458 CUADRAS MATEU Roger Màster 50 26:10.32 8:14.12

25 214 PUIG CASAMADA Xavi Màster 50 26:10.75 8:14.55

26 71 FARRERAS MITJAVILA Joan Bosco Màster 50 CORNELLÀ DE LLOBREGAT 26:11.50 8:15.30

27 307 BORRAS CHIA Andreu Màster 50 26:45.86 8:49.66

28 96 GONZALEZ GALAN Carlos Màster 50 26:46.94 8:50.74

29 271 LUJAN FERNANDEZ Blai Màster 50 26:49.25 8:53.05

30 135 MUÑOZ LÓPEZ Jesús Màster 50 27:28.09 9:31.89

31 148 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Alejandro Màster 50 28:59.29 11:03.09

32 216 SERRA LOPEZ Jordi Màster 50 CLUB NATACIO MAMNRESA 29:41.93 11:45.73

33 305 BORRÀS CHIA Joan Màster 50 29:58.97 12:02.77

34 322 TORRENS ARCOS Alexis Màster 50 30:03.53 12:07.33

35 557 CARBONELL ARBILÒS Pere Màster 50 30:03.57 12:07.37

36 457 PADRÓ BRUNET Pep Màster 50 30:22.60 12:26.40

37 275 CLAUDI OLIVA Eduard Màster 50 CAI 30:41.01 12:44.81

38 363 FERNÁNDEZ SOTERAS Albert Màster 50 31:13.64 13:17.44

39 178 ALLEPUZ PÉREZ Daniel Màster 50 32:05.04 14:08.84

40 162 LOPEZ ULLOD Carlos Màster 50 34:45.48 16:49.28

  F.Màster 40  

1 231 GONZALEZ ROCA Francina F.Màster 40 CAI TRIATLÓ IGUALADA 18:47.71

2 21 BANYOLES Laura F.Màster 40 SHE RUNS IGUALADA 22:36.19 3:48.48

3 298 MALDONADO Carol F.Màster 40 INFINIT 23:33.50 4:45.79

4 371 VAQUÉS PARTEGÀS Sara F.Màster 40 23:40.69 4:52.98

5 55 VALLDEORIOLA HOM Mònica F.Màster 40 24:13.94 5:26.23

6 252 ESCOLÀ RUBÍ Eva F.Màster 40 UECANOIA POPULAR 24:19.30 5:31.59

7 73 MIR TRULLÀS Gemma F.Màster 40 CLUB ATLETIC IGUALADA 24:57.03 6:09.32

8 544 TORRAS RUIZ Cristina F.Màster 40 25:09.85 6:22.14

9 351 PALOMINO Mónica F.Màster 40 25:37.50 6:49.79

10 559 CAMUS MARIÑO Yveth F.Màster 40 25:43.96 6:56.25

11 108 GUILABERT TOSCAD Miriam F.Màster 40 MARTORELL ATLETICLUB 25:57.14 7:09.43

12 462 TARRAGÓ SOLÉ Sònia F.Màster 40 26:09.18 7:21.47
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13 3 BRUNET ROIG Clara F.Màster 40 26:55.14 8:07.43

14 392 GABARRÓ VALIENTE Gemma F.Màster 40 27:39.41 8:51.70

15 215 BARALDÉS DÍAZ- GUERRA Diana F.Màster 40 SHE RUNS IGUALADA 27:41.81 8:54.10

16 197 POCH LLANSANA Anna F.Màster 40 UECANOIA POPULAR 28:10.63 9:22.92

17 61 HERRANZ FERNÁNDEZ Ana F.Màster 40 28:22.88 9:35.17

18 537 DOMÈNECH MARSAL Lara F.Màster 40 CE SANLORIA 28:31.90 9:44.19

19 250 PRIÓ ALCARAZ Elena F.Màster 40 28:47.10 9:59.39

20 257 RABELL ALBINYANA Josep Maria F.Màster 40 28:51.01 10:03.30

21 323 RODRIGUEZ MATEOS Vanessa F.Màster 40 28:55.17 10:07.46

22 175 PRADO Claudia F.Màster 40 28:55.69 10:07.98

23 531 TORRES Raquel F.Màster 40 29:20.78 10:33.07

24 99 ESPINOSA LUCENA Susana F.Màster 40 SHE RUNS IGUALADA 30:30.60 11:42.89

25 538 MURUGO Anna F.Màster 40 30:59.14 12:11.43

26 280 SOLER BALCELLS Marta F.Màster 40 31:04.08 12:16.37

27 243 CHICO CIURANA Anna F.Màster 40 CAI POPULAR 31:04.28 12:16.57

28 8 SAMPEDRO GONZÁLEZ Vanessa F.Màster 40 31:23.69 12:35.98

29 9 GARRE LÓPEZ Silvia F.Màster 40 31:23.73 12:36.02

30 93 GUTIÉRREZ QUINTANA Vanessa F.Màster 40 31:26.49 12:38.78

31 475 PORTERO MARTINEZ Monica F.Màster 40 SHE RUNS IGUALADA 32:02.17 13:14.46

32 89 AUMALA AGUILERA Angelina F.Màster 40 32:03.60 13:15.89

33 303 MORENO MECA Silvia F.Màster 40 32:12.07 13:24.36

34 324 GANDIA SANCHEZ Laura F.Màster 40 SHE RUNS IGUALADA 32:43.67 13:55.96

35 107 SERRA JUNCADELLA Meritxell F.Màster 40 33:14.00 14:26.29

36 80 POU ARIAS Sandra F.Màster 40 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC CLUB 34:06.22 15:18.51

37 267 JIMENEZ Alejandra F.Màster 40 34:10.72 15:23.01

38 434 LÓPEZ CERRO Dulce Elena F.Màster 40 35:10.58 16:22.87

39 464 DOMÈNECH CARBONELL Mercè F.Màster 40 SHE RUNS 35:32.47 16:44.76

40 272 VILA MUJAL Nuria F.Màster 40 35:41.08 16:53.37

  Màster 40  

1 547 BARALDÉS DÍAZ-GUERRA Daniel Màster 40 CLUB ATLÈTIC IGUALADA 15:42.90

2 76 ALVAREZ LÓPEZ Manel Màster 40 FITNESS CLUB COACHSPORT 17:40.97 1:58.07

3 465 PUERTA LUNA Jose Màster 40 C.E. TRAIL TARRACO 17:41.78 1:58.88

4 255 FERNÁNDEZ DE DIOS Carlos Màster 40 INFINIT RUNNING 17:52.24 2:09.34

5 440 RUIZ RUIZ Jose David Màster 40 18:33.02 2:50.12

6 35 FERNANDEZ GALLEGO Pedro Màster 40 18:43.90 3:01.00

7 382 SEGURA PRIM Ritxi Màster 40 UEC ANOIA POPULAR 18:44.89 3:01.99

8 183 JOSÉ BARRERA Jordi Màster 40 CLUB ATLÈTIC IGUALADA 18:46.69 3:03.79

9 386 SEGURA ELVIRA Daniel Màster 40 CAI 18:47.67 3:04.77

10 123 SENDRA ROS Toni Màster 40 18:48.16 3:05.26

11 159 VILELLA BERTRAN Joan Màster 40 CLUB EXCTA. UECANOIA 18:52.50 3:09.60

12 230 PLAZA PÉREZ Oscar Màster 40 18:54.83 3:11.93

13 150 LUJÁN SÁNCHEZ Jorge Màster 40 PATATEAM 19:17.76 3:34.86

14 321 REY BENITO Robert Màster 40 CAI TRIATLÓ 19:48.65 4:05.75

15 20 PLAZA PEREZ Raúl Màster 40 20:00.25 4:17.35

16 11 PONT MORROS Josep Màster 40 20:22.13 4:39.23

17 203 GONZÁLEZ Manuel Màster 40 20:25.47 4:42.57

18 4 GOMÀ SERRALABÒS Xavier Màster 40 20:40.09 4:57.19

19 421 GARCÍA SALGADO Miguel Màster 40 FESB3.0 20:42.37 4:59.47
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20 113 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ Xavi Màster 40 20:54.06 5:11.16

21 478 MATA HERVAS Victor Màster 40 CLUB NATACIO VILAFRANCA TRIATLO 20:58.01 5:15.11

22 485 PRAT E Jordi Màster 40 21:04.69 5:21.79

23 1 HORNOS  QUESADA Juan Màster 40 21:23.62 5:40.72

24 281 FONT-SEGURA Josep Màster 40 21:41.00 5:58.10

25 354 FERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ Miguel Ángel Màster 40 22:15.84 6:32.94

26 111 ESTEVE SEGURANA Enric Màster 40 UEC ANOIA POPULAR 22:25.94 6:43.04

27 253 COBO BURGALETA Pedro Màster 40 MARTORELL ATHLETIC CLUB 22:32.98 6:50.08

28 379 TOMÀS RANZ Ramon Màster 40 23:25.85 7:42.95

29 316 BERTOS RODRIGUEZ David Màster 40 23:34.34 7:51.44

30 131 MORENO Juan Màster 40 23:35.62 7:52.72

31 521 ALMIRALL PRAT Joan Màster 40 CROSSFIT IGUALADA 23:41.36 7:58.46

32 349 BELLÉS COMPANYÓ Abel Màster 40 23:54.34 8:11.44

33 182 BÚRRIA VENDRELLS Jordi Màster 40 24:16.57 8:33.67

34 115 RIBA Carles Màster 40 24:18.45 8:35.55

35 486 PUERTA LUNA Abelardo Màster 40 24:24.73 8:41.83

36 558 ARANDA ROMERO Antoni Màster 40 24:52.39 9:09.49

37 539 QUINTANA CLARAMUNT Marcel Màster 40 25:02.63 9:19.73

38 154 SUÁREZ DEL TORO Josep Xavier Màster 40 UEC ANOIA POPULAR 25:06.05 9:23.15

39 13 LONCAN Jordi Màster 40 25:15.71 9:32.81

40 41 MARTÍ GUÀRDIA Marc Màster 40 CLUB ATLÈTIC ESPLUGUÍ 25:17.65 9:34.75

41 5 CHAVERO FERNANDEZ Rafael Jose Màster 40 25:20.33 9:37.43

42 251 ACOSTA Jordi Màster 40 25:23.05 9:40.15

43 174 SILVA Angel Màster 40 25:31.46 9:48.56

44 344 CORBELLA PARÉS Roger Màster 40 25:41.13 9:58.23

45 331 PAJARES MARTÍNEZ Rafael Màster 40 26:02.02 10:19.12

46 463 SEGURA CARLES Bernat Màster 40 26:17.00 10:34.10

47 454 MORALES FERULLI Jose Màster 40 26:17.06 10:34.16

48 484 SENSARRICH ROSET Abel Màster 40 26:26.67 10:43.77

49 518 RIGOL BALADA Jordi Màster 40 26:34.48 10:51.58

50 217 RIBALTA MASSANA Joel Màster 40 CORREDORS.CAT 27:12.72 11:29.82

51 489 PET Fran Màster 40 27:32.38 11:49.48

52 247 PELFORT GLEYAL Jordi Màster 40 27:39.93 11:57.03

53 198 CAPITAN ORIOLA Gerard Màster 40 28:10.73 12:27.83

54 352 HEREDIA HERNANDEZ Pascual Màster 40 28:34.42 12:51.52

55 343 GÓMEZ MANSILLA Eduardo Màster 40 28:54.51 13:11.61

56 310 ETAYO SANCHO Txus Màster 40 29:24.27 13:41.37

57 289 JIMÉNEZ MARTOS Antonio Màster 40 29:34.67 13:51.77

58 229 RABELL I ALBIÑANA Salva Màster 40 29:40.76 13:57.86

59 179 CAMPRUBÍ Jaume Màster 40 29:48.61 14:05.71

60 543 PUJABET LÓPEZ Marc Màster 40 30:26.80 14:43.90

61 218 ROSAS PUIG Jordi Màster 40 30:36.03 14:53.13

62 97 FERNANDEZ MENDEZ Abel Màster 40 30:42.94 15:00.04

63 330 MANCHADO Raul Màster 40 30:45.26 15:02.36

64 535 BERZAS FERNÁNDEZ Raúl Màster 40 30:54.23 15:11.33

65 401 REIG PASTOR Xavier Màster 40 CLOS PONS THAI RUNNERS 30:57.10 15:14.20

66 206 FERNÁNDEZ MATA Daniel Màster 40 31:11.92 15:29.02

67 137 VARA MORALES Javier Màster 40 31:23.55 15:40.65

68 429 DESAMPARADOS GIRONES Nicolas Màster 40 31:24.25 15:41.35

69 244 MORENO CANUDAS Salvador Màster 40 31:46.72 16:03.82

70 474 ROMERO BERROCAL David Màster 40 32:01.77 16:18.87
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71 533 GALLEGOS Miguel Màster 40 32:03.87 16:20.97

72 296 PÉREZ SANZ Raúl Màster 40 7 DE CÓRRER 32:04.92 16:22.02

73 552 ESCUCHA MEDEL Carlos Màster 40 32:15.32 16:32.42

74 266 CASAGOLDA Ricard Màster 40 32:25.11 16:42.21

75 367 NAVÓ CARRILLO Ruben Màster 40 32:40.61 16:57.71

76 383 MENDOZA CUNILL Oscar Màster 40 RETODRAVET 33:12.29 17:29.39

77 554 ORTEGA MARTIN Javier Màster 40 33:51.25 18:08.35

  F.Junior  

1 293 ALONSO DEGRÀCIA Laia F.Junior ESCOLA ESPORTIVA UEC ANOIA 19:24.63

2 200 CUERVO ROVIRA Carla F.Junior 23:37.73 4:13.10

3 336 VIDAL MURAY Sara F.Junior CAI 23:38.10 4:13.47

4 196 CAPITAN MARTINEZ Aina F.Junior 24:19.25 4:54.62

5 476 CAMPRUBÍ Berta F.Junior 27:57.29 8:32.66

6 483 BAUSILI GABARRÓ Mariona F.Junior 27:57.39 8:32.76

7 292 TRUJILLO SANCHEZ Maria F.Junior 29:33.67 10:09.04

8 238 BONET RECIO Mia F.Junior 30:18.03 10:53.40

9 237 RIBERA RAJA Clàudia F.Junior 30:18.79 10:54.16

10 536 GIMENEZ Paula F.Junior 31:44.24 12:19.61

11 79 DUEÑAS POU Ainoa F.Junior MARTORELL ATLÈTIC CLUB 34:06.22 14:41.59

12 346 ETAYO CRESPO Irati F.Junior 34:06.26 14:41.63

13 284 DÍAZ VALVERDE Helena F.Junior 34:06.36 14:41.73

14 31 VAQUERO RABELL Miriam F.Junior 35:03.50 15:38.87

  Junior  

1 409 MONCLÚS MARSAL Biel Junior TRICALAFELL 17:19.44

2 482 BERMÚDEZ COBO Iván Junior CLUB ATLÈTIC IGUALADA 18:06.16 46.72

3 368 PUIG CASTELLS Martí Junior 19:28.54 2:09.10

4 370 DELGADO DIAZ Gael Junior 19:34.40 2:14.96

5 355 COSTA PUIG Pau Junior ESCOLA ESPORTIVA UECANIOA 21:49.92 4:30.48

6 92 NISA VIDAL Hugo Junior 21:50.84 4:31.40

7 190 RAMON Aleix Junior 26:11.15 8:51.71

  F.Sènior  

1 493 BRU CLOTET Cristina F.Sènior KATOA BARCELONA 19:37.02

2 503 GONZALEZ MONTOYA Judith F.Sènior CLUB ATLÈTIC MANRESA 20:40.58 1:03.56

3 428 ROSICH BERTRAN Cristina F.Sènior 20:49.97 1:12.95

4 312 TORT ESTELLER Maria F.Sènior 21:45.20 2:08.18

5 377 PRATS I AMORÓS Mireia F.Sènior 21:57.97 2:20.95

5 202 MAURI VIVET Mireia F.Sènior BS.RUNNERS 21:57.97 2:20.95

7 91 GARCIA PELFORT Berta F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA 22:48.49 3:11.47

8 176 PÉREZ SANTOS Raquel F.Sènior 23:15.05 3:38.03

9 283 PUIG COMAS Nuria F.Sènior 23:19.01 3:41.99

10 341 RIBA Mireia F.Sènior 24:07.19 4:30.17

11 525 CERDAN GARRIDO Jessica F.Sènior 24:18.03 4:41.01
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12 103 MOLINA Judit F.Sènior 24:30.91 4:53.89

13 297 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ Alba F.Sènior 24:40.17 5:03.15

14 160 MONASTERIO ORTEGA Goizane F.Sènior 24:46.52 5:09.50

15 161 GALDOS BIKANDI Miren F.Sènior 24:46.80 5:09.78

16 210 PUIG GARRIDO Mireia F.Sènior SHERUNS IGUALADA 25:07.79 5:30.77

17 184 SERRAT PONS Abril F.Sènior 25:25.22 5:48.20

18 151 SOLÉ MISERACHS Raquel F.Sènior 25:28.25 5:51.23

19 424 PUIG FALIP Jana F.Sènior 25:43.28 6:06.26

20 522 SORROCHE GUIX Anna F.Sènior 26:00.65 6:23.63

21 506 SORIANO MONTIEL Nerea F.Sènior 26:00.78 6:23.76

22 109 SOLÀ HERNÁNDEZ Cora F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA 26:01.90 6:24.88

22 105 SOLÀ HERNÁNDEZ Èlia F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA 26:01.90 6:24.88

24 40 LAGUNA OLMEDO Carla F.Sènior 26:09.60 6:32.58

25 441 LLORET ROS Laia F.Sènior 26:14.40 6:37.38

26 442 MORERA DOMINGO Janna F.Sènior 26:14.52 6:37.50

27 508 HENDY Madison F.Sènior 26:26.67 6:49.65

28 512 VICENS Laia F.Sènior 26:26.71 6:49.69

29 359 PÉREZ PÉREZ Èlia F.Sènior CROSSFIT IGUALADA 26:36.60 6:59.58

30 193 CAMPOY Olga F.Sènior 26:46.14 7:09.12

31 194 BOLTÀ MARTINEZ Anna F.Sènior 26:46.48 7:09.46

32 155 BRUNET COSTA Mercè F.Sènior 26:55.00 7:17.98

33 396 CABALLERO RODRÍGUEZ Estefanía F.Sènior 27:14.96 7:37.94

34 399 GUISADO BENITO Ainhoa F.Sènior 27:15.10 7:38.08

35 311 ALOY GONZALEZ Miriam F.Sènior 27:21.89 7:44.87

36 118 SILVA PEREZ Veronica F.Sènior 27:29.78 7:52.76

37 242 SANCHEZ ROMERO Erin F.Sènior 27:38.02 8:01.00

38 225 LEIVA HERNÁNDEZ Anna F.Sènior 27:39.61 8:02.59

39 361 CASAS CAMÍ Assumpta F.Sènior 27:49.34 8:12.32

40 25 TORRAS MAS Marta F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA 27:56.23 8:19.21

41 509 MOIX FALIP Laia F.Sènior 28:08.45 8:31.43

42 491 RUIZ SÁNCHEZ Laura F.Sènior 28:13.49 8:36.47

43 192 PUIGGROS GIRALT Silvia F.Sènior 28:29.28 8:52.26

44 48 DOMÈNECH CORBELLA Sandra F.Sènior 28:43.38 9:06.36

45 380 TORREJON VIDAL Chantal F.Sènior DINAMICSPORT 28:45.18 9:08.16

46 188 GUTIÉRREZ HERNÁNDEZ Carolina F.Sènior 28:57.57 9:20.55

47 387 GIMÉNEZ PLANELL Laura F.Sènior CLUB ATLÈTIC IGUALADA 29:03.01 9:25.99

48 520 SOLÉ TOMÀS Marcel.La F.Sènior CAI 29:03.19 9:26.17

49 299 TOLDRÀ GOMÀ Anna F.Sènior 29:03.95 9:26.93

50 350 BASUALDO FONT Lucía F.Sènior 29:06.23 9:29.21

51 504 TORRAS GUAL Marta F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA (LAURA BANYOLES) 29:18.57 9:41.55

52 403 BARCO VILLAR Noelia F.Sènior 29:20.30 9:43.28

53 119 CASTILLEJO LEAL Crisitna F.Sènior 29:31.14 9:54.12

54 348 MONTIEL TOMAS Xin F.Sènior 29:33.01 9:55.99

55 290 SANCHEZ RECHE Monica F.Sènior 29:34.41 9:57.39

56 223 MANSERGAS CORONA Paula F.Sènior 29:45.33 10:08.31

57 34 MUNUERA JIMÉNEZ Ciara F.Sènior 29:51.30 10:14.28

58 33 HERNÁNDEZ MARICHAL Sara F.Sènior 29:51.48 10:14.46

59 466 URDI SANCHEZ Sònia F.Sènior 29:53.38 10:16.36

60 467 LOPEZ URDI Cristina F.Sènior 29:53.46 10:16.44

61 327 GARCÍA PÉREZ Deborah F.Sènior 29:55.16 10:18.14

62 515 SAN JOSE HUERTA Paula F.Sènior 30:10.02 10:33.00
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63 460 ROMERO MUÑOZ Alba F.Sènior 30:11.95 10:34.93

64 144 SEPÚLVEDA JIMÉNEZ Noemi F.Sènior CAI POPULAR 30:40.67 11:03.65

65 98 CORDON OCHOA Laura F.Sènior 30:42.70 11:05.68

66 494 RICART ROMERO Imma F.Sènior 30:44.96 11:07.94

67 236 STANESCU Daniela F.Sènior 30:46.24 11:09.22

68 120 HARRINGTON Hannah F.Sènior 30:51.10 11:14.08

69 171 DOMÈNECH AMORÓS Marta F.Sènior TOT ESPORT PIERA 30:58.74 11:21.72

70 169 ROTKO MUSTYATS Sasha F.Sènior 31:03.68 11:26.66

71 157 PELEJÀ MACIAS Janina F.Sènior INFINIT 31:09.18 11:32.16

72 562 MARTINA CARREO Inés F.Sènior 31:22.84 11:45.82

73 132 ROTTI Sophie F.Sènior 31:23.23 11:46.21

74 395 IURIAN Emi F.Sènior 31:34.44 11:57.42

75 141 HOLGADO ALONSO Sara F.Sènior 31:46.24 12:09.22

76 166 RUIZ VINYETA Núria F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA 31:46.45 12:09.43

77 36 GISBERT ADAM Neus F.Sènior 31:55.71 12:18.69

78 129 PUIG Judit F.Sènior 32:05.81 12:28.79

79 413 BONET MERCADÉ Elsa F.Sènior 32:13.49 12:36.47

80 414 CARRERAS PLAZA Ingrid F.Sènior 32:13.87 12:36.85

81 134 SANTA MARIA Sofie F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA 32:29.99 12:52.97

82 345 VIDAL GABARRÓ Marcel·la F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA 32:39.62 13:02.60

83 282 SEGUÉS CAMBRA Marina F.Sènior 33:26.81 13:49.79

84 207 ISART CORBELLA Núria F.Sènior 33:50.09 14:13.07

85 492 VIDAL BUXEDA Mireia F.Sènior 34:16.18 14:39.16

86 124 CARRASCOSA Lídia F.Sènior 34:18.22 14:41.20

87 388 GARCIA PACO Marina F.Sènior 34:31.58 14:54.56

88 261 EL GUERIRI CUYÁS Meryen F.Sènior 35:06.72 15:29.70

89 213 MARSAL GRADOS Anna F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA 35:32.49 15:55.47

89 212 GARCIA TERRON Arantxa F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA 35:32.49 15:55.47

91 258 VILALTA CERRO Esther F.Sènior 35:38.30 16:01.28

  Sènior  

1 191 SOLÉ SALCEDO Albert Sènior CAI - KATOA BARCELONA 15:27.13

2 221 VICH DIAZ-GUERRA Quim Sènior TUGA WEAR 16:37.12 1:09.99

3 420 BERNADES OLLE Marc Sènior 16:43.56 1:16.43

4 264 ALONSO DEGRÀCIA Nil Sènior ESCOLA ESPORTIVA CERRR 16:45.42 1:18.29

5 564 MORALES REYES Jonathan Sènior 17:29.63 2:02.50

6 288 SAMAOUI AIT MOUSSA Abderrazak Sènior EVASION RUNNING VILANOVA 17:46.24 2:19.11

7 18 NÚÑEZ ARJONA Marcos Sènior 18:15.13 2:48.00

8 77 SOLANO ENRICH Ramon Sènior ESCOLAESPORTIVA - UECANOIA 18:17.98 2:50.85

9 143 FERNÁNDEZ TERRÓN Carlos Sènior CAI TRIATLÓ 18:37.15 3:10.02

10 570 F PACMARO Andrés Sènior 18:39.72 3:12.59

11 276 VILADOTORTIZ Mon Sènior 18:40.39 3:13.26

12 204 SEUBA ROMEU Bernat Sènior 18:43.58 3:16.45

13 125 PÉREZ BRAVO Samuel Sènior 18:48.44 3:21.31

14 328 CARMONA Marc Sènior 19:01.10 3:33.97

15 170 HONTORIA David Sènior 19:09.88 3:42.75

16 12 FABREGAT MANUEL Josep Sènior CLUB EXCTA. UECANOIA 19:14.64 3:47.51

17 400 GÓMEZ MARTÍN Óscar Sènior INFINIT RUNNING 19:17.28 3:50.15

18 265 SOLÉ SÁNCHEZ Pau Sènior GALLOSTEAM 19:22.58 3:55.45
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19 511 MONTES ORTEGA Joel Sènior CA IGUALADA 19:24.23 3:57.10

20 60 RODRÍGUEZ ROURE Joan Sènior CASC 19:28.89 4:01.76

21 470 REINA GUERRERO Xavier Sènior 19:30.11 4:02.98

22 437 CARRASCO Toni Sènior FES TRAIL 19:32.10 4:04.97

23 82 BALCELLS Oriol Sènior 19:37.95 4:10.82

24 239 BORREGA BORRELLA David Sènior 19:43.68 4:16.55

25 339 GIMÉNEZ PERA Arnau Sènior 19:50.15 4:23.02

26 65 BARROSO IGLESIAS Ismael Sènior 20:14.43 4:47.30

27 186 GUERRERO CAÑAS Jan Sènior 20:24.34 4:57.21

28 427 NIEVES ORTIZ Aitor Sènior 20:47.49 5:20.36

29 39 BARROSO IGLESIAS David Sènior 20:48.66 5:21.53

30 149 FERNANDEZ SISQUELLA Hugo Sènior 20:49.68 5:22.55

31 320 VILADRICH SENSERRICH Oriol Sènior 21:06.03 5:38.90

32 416 RUIZ VENDRELL David Sènior 21:08.94 5:41.81

33 378 TELLA TERCERO Carles Sènior 21:49.17 6:22.04

34 455 JIMÉNEZ JORBA Alberto Sènior 21:52.02 6:24.89

35 168 SERRA MAZA Carles Sènior 22:01.80 6:34.67

36 422 SANCHIS DAROCA Daniel Sènior 22:07.37 6:40.24

37 147 MARSOL TORRAS Pol Sènior 22:15.89 6:48.76

38 540 LÓPEZ BANDERA Mario Sènior 22:16.01 6:48.88

39 51 MORON Xavi Sènior 22:18.94 6:51.81

40 541 LÓPEZ BANDERA Carlos Sènior 22:46.70 7:19.57

41 187 ROBLES GOMEZ Alex Sènior ASTON MARTIN RACING 22:50.02 7:22.89

42 220 MONGE AMADOR Jorge Sènior 22:52.28 7:25.15

43 84 BARRANTES MONTILLA Toni Sènior 22:53.18 7:26.05

44 301 AGUILAR GARCIA Borja Sènior 23:01.20 7:34.07

45 287 GRADOS MADRID Ivan Sènior 23:08.12 7:40.99

46 373 RAMOS FERRERAS Luis Enrique Sènior CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 23:10.24 7:43.11

47 513 SERRA BONET Toni Sènior 23:11.47 7:44.34

48 185 MACIÀ ESPINALT Bernat Sènior UEC ANOIA POPULAR 23:19.06 7:51.93

49 102 NAVARRO AYALA Deivid Sènior 23:35.51 8:08.38

50 146 CLARAMUNT BORRELLA Martí Sènior 23:35.55 8:08.42

51 30 HEVIA ESTEVE Eduard Sènior 182TRI TEAM 23:40.31 8:13.18

52 501 PAYÁ CASTILLO Jose Maria Sènior 23:49.76 8:22.63

53 87 ORTEGA PEREZ Eduardo Sènior 23:55.32 8:28.19

54 104 PARIS FANDOS Oriol Sènior 24:02.85 8:35.72

55 568 ALFONSO MARTINEZ Javier Sènior 24:09.55 8:42.42

56 262 JUNYENT CASTELLA Alexandre Sènior 24:09.95 8:42.82

57 81 VITALE PALLAS Rocco Sènior 24:18.31 8:51.18

58 360 ZAFRA RUBIO Daniel Sènior 24:24.26 8:57.13

59 481 VALLS LUNBRERAS Marc Sènior 24:37.32 9:10.19

60 362 RODRIGUEZ Marti Sènior 24:46.34 9:19.21

61 110 GONZALEZ Ricard Sènior 24:57.31 9:30.18

62 32 NISA FORTUÑO Gerard Sènior 24:58.57 9:31.44

63 172 LLOVET UREÑA Marcel Sènior TOT ESPORT PIERA 25:08.23 9:41.10

64 256 RUIZ VENDRELL Ivan Sènior 25:13.21 9:46.08

65 385 MATURANA Marc Sènior 25:20.65 9:53.52

66 384 ALISEDA Adan Sènior 25:20.78 9:53.65

67 353 TORRECILLAS JIMÉNEZ Ruben Sènior 25:38.62 10:11.49

68 425 SAMANIEGO COSTA Franc Sènior CFIGUALADA 25:44.14 10:17.01

69 445 CODOL COMALLONGA Eduard Sènior UEC ANOIA POPULAR 25:45.44 10:18.31
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70 406 MOLERO LÓPEZ Àlex Sènior 25:46.81 10:19.68

71 138 MARSAL MENDEZ Marc Sènior 25:52.81 10:25.68

72 423 VALLS BRUNET Jordi Sènior 25:58.58 10:31.45

73 222 SOTO RAMÍREZ Juan Sènior 25:58.74 10:31.61

74 451 TORRALBAS GUMÀ Guillem Sènior 26:09.46 10:42.33

75 449 MANCEBO PIQUERES Angel Isaac Sènior ÀURIA GRUP 26:09.80 10:42.67

76 443 CARRER GONZALEZ Ramon Sènior UEC ANOIA POPULAR 26:14.46 10:47.33

77 450 RIBA MISERACHS David Sènior 26:17.26 10:50.13

78 167 SANROMÀ VIARNÈS Oriol Sènior 26:17.82 10:50.69

79 452 TORRECILLA NAVARRO Jordi Sènior 26:17.90 10:50.77

80 498 RABELL MARTÍNEZ Jordi Sènior 26:23.00 10:55.87

81 260 DURÁN FARRÉ Ignacio Sènior AMPA INSTITUCIÓ IGUALADA 26:31.76 11:04.63

82 358 CERVERA GARCIA Carlos Sènior CF IGUALADA 26:36.96 11:09.83

83 83 RAVENTÓS JANÉ Jaume Sènior 26:42.74 11:15.61

84 302 FENOLLAR ESCUDÉ Genís Sènior 26:50.83 11:23.70

85 86 FRESQUET PEREZ Josep Lluis Sènior 26:56.03 11:28.90

86 85 SORROCHE SANCHEZ Estela Sènior 26:56.16 11:29.03

87 78 DUEÑAS POU Pau Sènior 27:09.10 11:41.97

88 233 CLARAMUNT CAMPO Aleix Sènior 27:15.96 11:48.83

89 240 LOZANO BERNABE Arnau Sènior 27:16.33 11:49.20

90 444 MORATO REMESAL Alvaro Sènior 27:27.71 12:00.58

91 68 MUÑOZ MONTERO Adrià Sènior 27:28.23 12:01.10

92 133 ROMERO MUÑOZ Sergi Sènior INFINIT RUNNING 27:28.31 12:01.18

93 347 CASAJUANA VILANOVA Oriol Sènior 27:39.41 12:12.28

94 510 CLAPA Viru Sènior 28:08.37 12:41.24

95 439 ESTALELLA TOMÀS Òscar Sènior 28:09.27 12:42.14

96 490 GARCÍA RUFFIANGEL Diego Sènior 28:13.86 12:46.73

97 208 VOS BOSCH Sergi Sènior 28:19.98 12:52.85

98 209 VILA RUBIO Xavier Sènior 28:20.18 12:53.05

99 224 SOTERAS SENDRA Jordi Sènior 29:00.88 13:33.75

100 436 CHONG CERVANTES Bryan Roy Sènior 29:03.43 13:36.30

101 195 GRANDO Angel Exequiel Sènior 29:11.75 13:44.62

102 477 NAKMOUCH EL OUAHABI Ismael Sènior 29:30.73 14:03.60

103 291 ALCUDIA MARTINEZ Jose Sènior 29:33.59 14:06.46

104 232 HENDY Daniel Liam Sènior 29:35.18 14:08.05

105 502 FREITA MOLERO Jose Manuel Sènior 29:45.56 14:18.43

106 459 LÓPEZ RIERA Alexis Sènior 30:00.64 14:33.51

107 497 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ David Sènior 30:03.83 14:36.70

108 516 ROIG FORN Guillem Sènior 30:10.10 14:42.97

109 499 LOPEZ GONZALEZ Adrian Sènior 30:16.01 14:48.88

110 337 ARIAS TEBAS Bernardo Sènior 30:23.40 14:56.27

111 389 SÁNCHEZ Manel Sènior 30:35.81 15:08.68

112 235 GALAN Carles Sènior 30:47.04 15:19.91

113 64 CORRAL GÓMEZ Carlos Sènior 30:54.74 15:27.61

114 333 VALVERDE CUNILLERA Sergi Sènior 30:59.52 15:32.39

115 561 BUEDO ANTÓN Adrián Sènior 31:22.82 15:55.69

116 542 LEON AREVALO Raul Sènior 31:44.11 16:16.98

117 473 MARÍN IZQUIERDO Sebastián Sènior 32:06.13 16:39.00

118 219 MANNARINO Milton Sènior 32:30.43 17:03.30

119 514 APARICIO BORREGA Pau Sènior 32:32.22 17:05.09

120 314 SANZ GARCÍA Carlos Sènior 32:37.39 17:10.26
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121 277 LÓPEZ VÁZQUEZ Sergi Sènior 33:14.43 17:47.30

122 90 MALVEZZI MORENO Damian Natalio Sènior 33:53.11 18:25.98

123 259 TARRIAS SERRANO Aitor Sènior 35:38.50 20:11.37

124 273 SOTO MUJAL Sergi Sènior 35:41.10 20:13.97

125 69 MACIA CASTRO Albert Sènior 37:12.83 21:45.70

  Absoluta  

1 191 SOLÉ SALCEDO Albert Sènior CAI - KATOA BARCELONA 15:27.13

2 547 BARALDÉS DÍAZ-GUERRA Daniel Màster 40 CLUB ATLÈTIC IGUALADA 15:42.90 15.77

3 221 VICH DIAZ-GUERRA Quim Sènior TUGA WEAR 16:37.12 1:09.99

4 420 BERNADES OLLE Marc Sènior 16:43.56 1:16.43

5 264 ALONSO DEGRÀCIA Nil Sènior ESCOLA ESPORTIVA CERRR 16:45.42 1:18.29

6 409 MONCLÚS MARSAL Biel Junior TRICALAFELL 17:19.44 1:52.31

7 530 RUEDA QUERALT Bernat Cadet ESCOLA ESPORTIVA UECANOIA 17:20.32 1:53.19

8 564 MORALES REYES Jonathan Sènior 17:29.63 2:02.50

9 76 ALVAREZ LÓPEZ Manel Màster 40 FITNESS CLUB COACHSPORT 17:40.97 2:13.84

10 465 PUERTA LUNA Jose Màster 40 C.E. TRAIL TARRACO 17:41.78 2:14.65

11 263 PAÍN FIGUERAS Martí Infantil ESCOLA ESPORTIVA UEC ANOIA 17:43.16 2:16.03

12 288 SAMAOUI AIT MOUSSA Abderrazak Sènior EVASION RUNNING VILANOVA 17:46.24 2:19.11

13 255 FERNÁNDEZ DE DIOS Carlos Màster 40 INFINIT RUNNING 17:52.24 2:25.11

14 139 XIRAU FERNÁNDEZ Miquel Màster 50 ATLETIC CONGOST 17:56.20 2:29.07

15 53 TARTER ROVIRA David Màster 50 AVINENT MANRESA 17:59.67 2:32.54

16 54 GAMISANS COMA Jaume Màster 50 18:02.41 2:35.28

17 482 BERMÚDEZ COBO Iván Junior CLUB ATLÈTIC IGUALADA 18:06.16 2:39.03

18 18 NÚÑEZ ARJONA Marcos Sènior 18:15.13 2:48.00

19 199 CUERVO ROVIRA Ignasi Cadet 18:15.30 2:48.17

20 77 SOLANO ENRICH Ramon Sènior ESCOLAESPORTIVA - UECANOIA 18:17.98 2:50.85

21 440 RUIZ RUIZ Jose David Màster 40 18:33.02 3:05.89

22 143 FERNÁNDEZ TERRÓN Carlos Sènior CAI TRIATLÓ 18:37.15 3:10.02

23 570 F PACMARO Andrés Sènior 18:39.72 3:12.59

24 276 VILADOTORTIZ Mon Sènior 18:40.39 3:13.26

25 204 SEUBA ROMEU Bernat Sènior 18:43.58 3:16.45

26 35 FERNANDEZ GALLEGO Pedro Màster 40 18:43.90 3:16.77

27 382 SEGURA PRIM Ritxi Màster 40 UEC ANOIA POPULAR 18:44.89 3:17.76

28 183 JOSÉ BARRERA Jordi Màster 40 CLUB ATLÈTIC IGUALADA 18:46.69 3:19.56

29 386 SEGURA ELVIRA Daniel Màster 40 CAI 18:47.67 3:20.54

30 231 GONZALEZ ROCA Francina F.Màster 40 CAI TRIATLÓ IGUALADA 18:47.71 3:20.58

31 123 SENDRA ROS Toni Màster 40 18:48.16 3:21.03

32 125 PÉREZ BRAVO Samuel Sènior 18:48.44 3:21.31

33 159 VILELLA BERTRAN Joan Màster 40 CLUB EXCTA. UECANOIA 18:52.50 3:25.37

34 230 PLAZA PÉREZ Oscar Màster 40 18:54.83 3:27.70

35 328 CARMONA Marc Sènior 19:01.10 3:33.97

36 170 HONTORIA David Sènior 19:09.88 3:42.75

37 12 FABREGAT MANUEL Josep Sènior CLUB EXCTA. UECANOIA 19:14.64 3:47.51

38 400 GÓMEZ MARTÍN Óscar Sènior INFINIT RUNNING 19:17.28 3:50.15

39 150 LUJÁN SÁNCHEZ Jorge Màster 40 PATATEAM 19:17.76 3:50.63

40 265 SOLÉ SÁNCHEZ Pau Sènior GALLOSTEAM 19:22.58 3:55.45

41 511 MONTES ORTEGA Joel Sènior CA IGUALADA 19:24.23 3:57.10

42 293 ALONSO DEGRÀCIA Laia F.Junior ESCOLA ESPORTIVA UEC ANOIA 19:24.63 3:57.50
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43 368 PUIG CASTELLS Martí Junior 19:28.54 4:01.41

44 60 RODRÍGUEZ ROURE Joan Sènior CASC 19:28.89 4:01.76

45 470 REINA GUERRERO Xavier Sènior 19:30.11 4:02.98

46 437 CARRASCO Toni Sènior FES TRAIL 19:32.10 4:04.97

47 136 MARINI Fabio Màster 60 A.C.  MILAN 19:32.89 4:05.76

48 370 DELGADO DIAZ Gael Junior 19:34.40 4:07.27

49 493 BRU CLOTET Cristina F.Sènior KATOA BARCELONA 19:37.02 4:09.89

50 254 FERNÁNDEZ TRULLÀS Albert Infantil ESCOLA ESPORTIVA UEC ANOIA 19:37.66 4:10.53

51 82 BALCELLS Oriol Sènior 19:37.95 4:10.82

52 239 BORREGA BORRELLA David Sènior 19:43.68 4:16.55

53 433 MIRO ANDREU Antoni Màster 60 RUNNER'S BALAGUER 19:44.85 4:17.72

54 47 PLANAS PÉREZ Roc Cadet UEC ANOIA ESCOLA ESPORTIVA 19:45.37 4:18.24

55 472 NADAL SUAREZ Joan Màster 50 19:46.97 4:19.84

56 321 REY BENITO Robert Màster 40 CAI TRIATLÓ 19:48.65 4:21.52

57 339 GIMÉNEZ PERA Arnau Sènior 19:50.15 4:23.02

58 319 CASTELLANO VÉLEZ Martí Cadet CAI TRIATLÓ 19:56.17 4:29.04

59 20 PLAZA PEREZ Raúl Màster 40 20:00.25 4:33.12

60 65 BARROSO IGLESIAS Ismael Sènior 20:14.43 4:47.30

61 11 PONT MORROS Josep Màster 40 20:22.13 4:55.00

62 526 DUARTE ZAJARA Víctor Cadet 20:23.55 4:56.42

63 186 GUERRERO CAÑAS Jan Sènior 20:24.34 4:57.21

64 374 GARCIA IBÁÑEZ Jordi Aleví 20:25.12 4:57.99

65 203 GONZÁLEZ Manuel Màster 40 20:25.47 4:58.34

66 4 GOMÀ SERRALABÒS Xavier Màster 40 20:40.09 5:12.96

67 503 GONZALEZ MONTOYA Judith F.Sènior CLUB ATLÈTIC MANRESA 20:40.58 5:13.45

68 421 GARCÍA SALGADO Miguel Màster 40 FESB3.0 20:42.37 5:15.24

69 446 ELIZARI VIVANCOS Manel Màster 50 20:43.52 5:16.39

70 375 GARCIA BOSCH Jordi Màster 50 20:45.21 5:18.08

71 427 NIEVES ORTIZ Aitor Sènior 20:47.49 5:20.36

72 39 BARROSO IGLESIAS David Sènior 20:48.66 5:21.53

73 149 FERNANDEZ SISQUELLA Hugo Sènior 20:49.68 5:22.55

74 428 ROSICH BERTRAN Cristina F.Sènior 20:49.97 5:22.84

75 113 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ Xavi Màster 40 20:54.06 5:26.93

76 478 MATA HERVAS Victor Màster 40 CLUB NATACIO VILAFRANCA TRIATLO 20:58.01 5:30.88

77 485 PRAT E Jordi Màster 40 21:04.69 5:37.56

78 320 VILADRICH SENSERRICH Oriol Sènior 21:06.03 5:38.90

79 416 RUIZ VENDRELL David Sènior 21:08.94 5:41.81

80 329 PULIDO ALSINA Martí Cadet IGUALADA HOQUEI CLUB 21:14.33 5:47.20

81 1 HORNOS  QUESADA Juan Màster 40 21:23.62 5:56.49

82 546 PUJABET TORRAS Isaac Infantil 21:26.07 5:58.94

83 524 GRADOS GALAN Camilo Màster 50 VILARUNNERS DEL CAMI 21:30.72 6:03.59

84 281 FONT-SEGURA Josep Màster 40 21:41.00 6:13.87

85 312 TORT ESTELLER Maria F.Sènior 21:45.20 6:18.07

86 378 TELLA TERCERO Carles Sènior 21:49.17 6:22.04

87 355 COSTA PUIG Pau Junior ESCOLA ESPORTIVA UECANIOA 21:49.92 6:22.79

88 92 NISA VIDAL Hugo Junior 21:50.84 6:23.71

89 455 JIMÉNEZ JORBA Alberto Sènior 21:52.02 6:24.89

90 523 SALVADOR SOTO Jordi Cadet UEC ANOIA POPULAR 21:53.16 6:26.03

91 295 CAMACHO REYES Francisco Màster 60 UEC ANOIA POPULAR 21:55.51 6:28.38

92 201 DOMÍNGUEZ Miguel Angel Màster 50 ENSDIVERTEAM RC 21:57.28 6:30.15

93 377 PRATS I AMORÓS Mireia F.Sènior 21:57.97 6:30.84
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93 202 MAURI VIVET Mireia F.Sènior BS.RUNNERS 21:57.97 6:30.84

95 168 SERRA MAZA Carles Sènior 22:01.80 6:34.67

96 422 SANCHIS DAROCA Daniel Sènior 22:07.37 6:40.24

97 468 MARIMON GARCIA Xavier Màster 50 UECANOIA POPULAR 22:07.98 6:40.85

98 354 FERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ Miguel Ángel Màster 40 22:15.84 6:48.71

99 147 MARSOL TORRAS Pol Sènior 22:15.89 6:48.76

100 540 LÓPEZ BANDERA Mario Sènior 22:16.01 6:48.88

101 51 MORON Xavi Sènior 22:18.94 6:51.81

102 111 ESTEVE SEGURANA Enric Màster 40 UEC ANOIA POPULAR 22:25.94 6:58.81

103 326 HIDALGO FERNANDEZ Jose Maria Màster 50 22:26.55 6:59.42

104 253 COBO BURGALETA Pedro Màster 40 MARTORELL ATHLETIC CLUB 22:32.98 7:05.85

105 21 BANYOLES Laura F.Màster 40 SHE RUNS IGUALADA 22:36.19 7:09.06

106 534 FIRESTONE TORRES Matthew Infantil 22:44.42 7:17.29

106 527 DUARTE ZAJARA Pablo Infantil 22:44.42 7:17.29

108 541 LÓPEZ BANDERA Carlos Sènior 22:46.70 7:19.57

109 91 GARCIA PELFORT Berta F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA 22:48.49 7:21.36

110 187 ROBLES GOMEZ Alex Sènior ASTON MARTIN RACING 22:50.02 7:22.89

111 220 MONGE AMADOR Jorge Sènior 22:52.28 7:25.15

112 84 BARRANTES MONTILLA Toni Sènior 22:53.18 7:26.05

113 278 PUIG GIL Roger Cadet UEC ESCOLA ESPORTIVA 22:59.76 7:32.63

114 49 GRAU CARBÓ Quim Màster 50 AE CARA NORD 22:59.78 7:32.65

115 301 AGUILAR GARCIA Borja Sènior 23:01.20 7:34.07

116 447 MÉNDEZ NAVARRO Jan Cadet CAI TRIATLÓ 23:05.56 7:38.43

117 130 DE LILLO Romana F:Màster 50 23:06.08 7:38.95

118 287 GRADOS MADRID Ivan Sènior 23:08.12 7:40.99

119 373 RAMOS FERRERAS Luis Enrique Sènior CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 23:10.24 7:43.11

120 513 SERRA BONET Toni Sènior 23:11.47 7:44.34

121 114 SANCHEZ DIAZ Antonio Màster 50 VILARUNNERS DEL CAMI 23:13.56 7:46.43

122 176 PÉREZ SANTOS Raquel F.Sènior 23:15.05 7:47.92

123 335 GIMÉNEZ PERA Jordi Cadet 23:15.70 7:48.57

124 177 PORTILLO HERRERO Ignacio Màster 60 23:15.78 7:48.65

125 556 BADIA Joan Màster 60 23:15.82 7:48.69

126 283 PUIG COMAS Nuria F.Sènior 23:19.01 7:51.88

127 185 MACIÀ ESPINALT Bernat Sènior UEC ANOIA POPULAR 23:19.06 7:51.93

128 27 RIERA AVILÉS Joan Màster 60 23:21.20 7:54.07

129 379 TOMÀS RANZ Ramon Màster 40 23:25.85 7:58.72

130 372 VAQUÉS PARTEGÀS Àlex Benjamí 23:26.76 7:59.63

131 248 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Francesc Màster 50 23:27.52 8:00.39

132 480 ZAKHARKO Andriy Màster 50 23:29.60 8:02.47

133 435 GARCIA MANZANO Jordi Cadet CLUB EXCTA. UECANOIA 23:30.57 8:03.44

134 298 MALDONADO Carol F.Màster 40 INFINIT 23:33.50 8:06.37

135 316 BERTOS RODRIGUEZ David Màster 40 23:34.34 8:07.21

136 102 NAVARRO AYALA Deivid Sènior 23:35.51 8:08.38

137 146 CLARAMUNT BORRELLA Martí Sènior 23:35.55 8:08.42

138 131 MORENO Juan Màster 40 23:35.62 8:08.49

139 200 CUERVO ROVIRA Carla F.Junior 23:37.73 8:10.60

140 45 ESCURA BALAGUÉ Martí Cadet ESCOLA ESPORTIVA - UEC ANOIA 23:37.86 8:10.73

141 336 VIDAL MURAY Sara F.Junior CAI 23:38.10 8:10.97

142 30 HEVIA ESTEVE Eduard Sènior 182TRI TEAM 23:40.31 8:13.18

143 371 VAQUÉS PARTEGÀS Sara F.Màster 40 23:40.69 8:13.56

144 521 ALMIRALL PRAT Joan Màster 40 CROSSFIT IGUALADA 23:41.36 8:14.23
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145 418 BARQUILLA LLOBET Albert Aleví UEC ANOIA TRAIL 23:43.93 8:16.80

146 117 LIEBANA RODRIGUEZ Manuel Màster 60 23:44.28 8:17.15

147 415 MORENO JORBA Paula F.Infantil 23:46.90 8:19.77

148 501 PAYÁ CASTILLO Jose Maria Sènior 23:49.76 8:22.63

149 95 VIVANCOS GONZALEZ Manel Màster 60 CAI TRIATLO IGUALADA 23:53.70 8:26.57

150 349 BELLÉS COMPANYÓ Abel Màster 40 23:54.34 8:27.21

151 87 ORTEGA PEREZ Eduardo Sènior 23:55.32 8:28.19

152 104 PARIS FANDOS Oriol Sènior 24:02.85 8:35.72

153 341 RIBA Mireia F.Sènior 24:07.19 8:40.06

154 568 ALFONSO MARTINEZ Javier Sènior 24:09.55 8:42.42

155 262 JUNYENT CASTELLA Alexandre Sènior 24:09.95 8:42.82

156 55 VALLDEORIOLA HOM Mònica F.Màster 40 24:13.94 8:46.81

157 182 BÚRRIA VENDRELLS Jordi Màster 40 24:16.57 8:49.44

158 525 CERDAN GARRIDO Jessica F.Sènior 24:18.03 8:50.90

159 81 VITALE PALLAS Rocco Sènior 24:18.31 8:51.18

160 115 RIBA Carles Màster 40 24:18.45 8:51.32

161 196 CAPITAN MARTINEZ Aina F.Junior 24:19.25 8:52.12

162 252 ESCOLÀ RUBÍ Eva F.Màster 40 UECANOIA POPULAR 24:19.30 8:52.17

163 313 VENTURA LLORET Gemma F:Màster 50 UEC ANOIA POPULAR 24:19.64 8:52.51

164 317 MARGALEF RIBERA Joana F.Cadet UEC ANOIA 24:22.68 8:55.55

165 360 ZAFRA RUBIO Daniel Sènior 24:24.26 8:57.13

166 486 PUERTA LUNA Abelardo Màster 40 24:24.73 8:57.60

167 285 PIRIS RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria Màster 50 24:26.85 8:59.72

168 304 VAZ GUERRERO Juan Màster 60 MARTORELL ATHLETIC CLUB 24:29.49 9:02.36

169 103 MOLINA Judit F.Sènior 24:30.91 9:03.78

170 481 VALLS LUNBRERAS Marc Sènior 24:37.32 9:10.19

171 297 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ Alba F.Sènior 24:40.17 9:13.04

172 362 RODRIGUEZ Marti Sènior 24:46.34 9:19.21

173 160 MONASTERIO ORTEGA Goizane F.Sènior 24:46.52 9:19.39

174 161 GALDOS BIKANDI Miren F.Sènior 24:46.80 9:19.67

175 189 GUALDA GUTIÉRREZ Asier Infantil 24:48.17 9:21.04

176 14 LONCAN CARRASCO Biel Cadet 24:50.59 9:23.46

177 488 PARÉS ROCA Joan Màster 50 TRENCACIMS 24:51.84 9:24.71

178 558 ARANDA ROMERO Antoni Màster 40 24:52.39 9:25.26

179 73 MIR TRULLÀS Gemma F.Màster 40 CLUB ATLETIC IGUALADA 24:57.03 9:29.90

180 110 GONZALEZ Ricard Sènior 24:57.31 9:30.18

181 32 NISA FORTUÑO Gerard Sènior 24:58.57 9:31.44

182 539 QUINTANA CLARAMUNT Marcel Màster 40 25:02.63 9:35.50

183 365 NUÑEZ PUJOL David Màster 50 CLUB EXCTA. UECANOIA 25:05.77 9:38.64

184 364 SALA CASTELLANA Montse F:Màster 50 CLUB EXCTA. UECANOIA 25:05.98 9:38.85

185 154 SUÁREZ DEL TORO Josep Xavier Màster 40 UEC ANOIA POPULAR 25:06.05 9:38.92

186 210 PUIG GARRIDO Mireia F.Sènior SHERUNS IGUALADA 25:07.79 9:40.66

187 172 LLOVET UREÑA Marcel Sènior TOT ESPORT PIERA 25:08.23 9:41.10

188 545 PUJABET TORRAS Dídac Benjamí 25:09.74 9:42.61

189 544 TORRAS RUIZ Cristina F.Màster 40 25:09.85 9:42.72

190 249 ACOSTA PRIÓ Martina F.Aleví CLUB ATLETIC IGUALADA 25:11.68 9:44.55

191 412 HENS DIAZ Jose Màster 50 25:11.80 9:44.67

192 256 RUIZ VENDRELL Ivan Sènior 25:13.21 9:46.08

193 181 BÚRRIA LUCAS Eugeni Aleví CLUB ATLÈTIC IGUALADA (CAI) 25:15.40 9:48.27

194 13 LONCAN Jordi Màster 40 25:15.71 9:48.58

195 42 MARTÍ FABREGAT Pol Aleví CLUB ATLÈTIC ESPLUGUÍ 25:17.60 9:50.47
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196 41 MARTÍ GUÀRDIA Marc Màster 40 CLUB ATLÈTIC ESPLUGUÍ 25:17.65 9:50.52

197 5 CHAVERO FERNANDEZ Rafael Jose Màster 40 25:20.33 9:53.20

198 385 MATURANA Marc Sènior 25:20.65 9:53.52

199 384 ALISEDA Adan Sènior 25:20.78 9:53.65

200 56 CASALS PAMIES Jordi Màster 50 25:21.12 9:53.99

201 251 ACOSTA Jordi Màster 40 25:23.05 9:55.92

202 184 SERRAT PONS Abril F.Sènior 25:25.22 9:58.09

203 43 ESCURA BALAGUÉ Alba F.Infantil ESCOLA ESPORTIVA - UEC ANOIA 25:26.40 9:59.27

204 151 SOLÉ MISERACHS Raquel F.Sènior 25:28.25 10:01.12

205 174 SILVA Angel Màster 40 25:31.46 10:04.33

206 116 RIGALL BARRIS Albert Màster 50 25:32.34 10:05.21

207 351 PALOMINO Mónica F.Màster 40 25:37.50 10:10.37

208 353 TORRECILLAS JIMÉNEZ Ruben Sènior 25:38.62 10:11.49

209 344 CORBELLA PARÉS Roger Màster 40 25:41.13 10:14.00

210 424 PUIG FALIP Jana F.Sènior 25:43.28 10:16.15

211 559 CAMUS MARIÑO Yveth F.Màster 40 25:43.96 10:16.83

212 425 SAMANIEGO COSTA Franc Sènior CFIGUALADA 25:44.14 10:17.01

213 560 LLOMBART CAMUS Joel Infantil 25:44.20 10:17.07

214 445 CODOL COMALLONGA Eduard Sènior UEC ANOIA POPULAR 25:45.44 10:18.31

215 406 MOLERO LÓPEZ Àlex Sènior 25:46.81 10:19.68

216 138 MARSAL MENDEZ Marc Sènior 25:52.81 10:25.68

217 426 SIMÓ DALMAU Santi Màster 50 25:55.54 10:28.41

218 152 MONTULL DIÉGUEZ Oscar Màster 50 25:56.71 10:29.58

219 108 GUILABERT TOSCAD Miriam F.Màster 40 MARTORELL ATLETICLUB 25:57.14 10:30.01

220 569 TERRADES ALVAREZ Jan Aleví 25:57.73 10:30.60

221 15 LONCAN CARRASCO Marc Aleví FC IGUALADA 25:58.24 10:31.11

222 423 VALLS BRUNET Jordi Sènior 25:58.58 10:31.45

223 222 SOTO RAMÍREZ Juan Sènior 25:58.74 10:31.61

224 522 SORROCHE GUIX Anna F.Sènior 26:00.65 10:33.52

225 506 SORIANO MONTIEL Nerea F.Sènior 26:00.78 10:33.65

226 109 SOLÀ HERNÁNDEZ Cora F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA 26:01.90 10:34.77

226 105 SOLÀ HERNÁNDEZ Èlia F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA 26:01.90 10:34.77

228 331 PAJARES MARTÍNEZ Rafael Màster 40 26:02.02 10:34.89

229 461 SANCHEZ LUNA Montse F:Màster 50 26:09.00 10:41.87

230 462 TARRAGÓ SOLÉ Sònia F.Màster 40 26:09.18 10:42.05

231 517 RIVERO CANTERO Eustasio Màster 50 26:09.40 10:42.27

232 451 TORRALBAS GUMÀ Guillem Sènior 26:09.46 10:42.33

233 40 LAGUNA OLMEDO Carla F.Sènior 26:09.60 10:42.47

234 449 MANCEBO PIQUERES Angel Isaac Sènior ÀURIA GRUP 26:09.80 10:42.67

235 458 CUADRAS MATEU Roger Màster 50 26:10.32 10:43.19

236 214 PUIG CASAMADA Xavi Màster 50 26:10.75 10:43.62

237 72 OLIVERA NÚÑEZ Gabriela F:Màster 50 CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 26:11.00 10:43.87

238 190 RAMON Aleix Junior 26:11.15 10:44.02

239 71 FARRERAS MITJAVILA Joan Bosco Màster 50 CORNELLÀ DE LLOBREGAT 26:11.50 10:44.37

240 456 BERTRAN VALLÉS Quim Màster 60 26:14.10 10:46.97

241 441 LLORET ROS Laia F.Sènior 26:14.40 10:47.27

242 443 CARRER GONZALEZ Ramon Sènior UEC ANOIA POPULAR 26:14.46 10:47.33

243 442 MORERA DOMINGO Janna F.Sènior 26:14.52 10:47.39

244 463 SEGURA CARLES Bernat Màster 40 26:17.00 10:49.87

245 454 MORALES FERULLI Jose Màster 40 26:17.06 10:49.93

246 450 RIBA MISERACHS David Sènior 26:17.26 10:50.13
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247 448 PAMIES GARCIA Rafael Màster 60 ÀURIA GRUP 26:17.38 10:50.25

248 453 RAMIA OLIVERAS Josep Màster 60 26:17.52 10:50.39

249 167 SANROMÀ VIARNÈS Oriol Sènior 26:17.82 10:50.69

250 452 TORRECILLA NAVARRO Jordi Sènior 26:17.90 10:50.77

251 306 BORRAS VALLS Oleguer Aleví 26:18.21 10:51.08

252 498 RABELL MARTÍNEZ Jordi Sènior 26:23.00 10:55.87

253 508 HENDY Madison F.Sènior 26:26.67 10:59.54

253 484 SENSARRICH ROSET Abel Màster 40 26:26.67 10:59.54

255 512 VICENS Laia F.Sènior 26:26.71 10:59.58

256 519 RIGOL MARTÍ Jofre Benjamí 26:30.59 11:03.46

257 260 DURÁN FARRÉ Ignacio Sènior AMPA INSTITUCIÓ IGUALADA 26:31.76 11:04.63

258 518 RIGOL BALADA Jordi Màster 40 26:34.48 11:07.35

259 359 PÉREZ PÉREZ Èlia F.Sènior CROSSFIT IGUALADA 26:36.60 11:09.47

260 358 CERVERA GARCIA Carlos Sènior CF IGUALADA 26:36.96 11:09.83

261 274 LÓPEZ ROBLES Arnau Infantil 26:37.58 11:10.45

262 83 RAVENTÓS JANÉ Jaume Sènior 26:42.74 11:15.61

263 307 BORRAS CHIA Andreu Màster 50 26:45.86 11:18.73

264 193 CAMPOY Olga F.Sènior 26:46.14 11:19.01

265 194 BOLTÀ MARTINEZ Anna F.Sènior 26:46.48 11:19.35

266 96 GONZALEZ GALAN Carlos Màster 50 26:46.94 11:19.81

267 271 LUJAN FERNANDEZ Blai Màster 50 26:49.25 11:22.12

268 302 FENOLLAR ESCUDÉ Genís Sènior 26:50.83 11:23.70

269 155 BRUNET COSTA Mercè F.Sènior 26:55.00 11:27.87

270 3 BRUNET ROIG Clara F.Màster 40 26:55.14 11:28.01

271 86 FRESQUET PEREZ Josep Lluis Sènior 26:56.03 11:28.90

272 85 SORROCHE SANCHEZ Estela Sènior 26:56.16 11:29.03

273 180 BÚRRIA LUCAS Adrià Cadet HOQUEI LÍNIA IGUALADA 26:56.76 11:29.63

274 78 DUEÑAS POU Pau Sènior 27:09.10 11:41.97

275 217 RIBALTA MASSANA Joel Màster 40 CORREDORS.CAT 27:12.72 11:45.59

276 396 CABALLERO RODRÍGUEZ Estefanía F.Sènior 27:14.96 11:47.83

277 399 GUISADO BENITO Ainhoa F.Sènior 27:15.10 11:47.97

278 233 CLARAMUNT CAMPO Aleix Sènior 27:15.96 11:48.83

279 240 LOZANO BERNABE Arnau Sènior 27:16.33 11:49.20

280 311 ALOY GONZALEZ Miriam F.Sènior 27:21.89 11:54.76

281 142 HOLGADO CANTERO Julian Màster 60 27:24.48 11:57.35

282 444 MORATO REMESAL Alvaro Sènior 27:27.71 12:00.58

283 135 MUÑOZ LÓPEZ Jesús Màster 50 27:28.09 12:00.96

284 68 MUÑOZ MONTERO Adrià Sènior 27:28.23 12:01.10

285 133 ROMERO MUÑOZ Sergi Sènior INFINIT RUNNING 27:28.31 12:01.18

286 50 SANCHEZ MOLINS Meritxell F:Màster 50 27:28.68 12:01.55

287 118 SILVA PEREZ Veronica F.Sènior 27:29.78 12:02.65

288 394 MALLOFRÉ SERRA Josep Infantil 27:32.20 12:05.07

289 489 PET Fran Màster 40 27:32.38 12:05.25

290 404 DE LA TORRE Lia F.Aleví CAI IGUALADA 27:34.82 12:07.69

291 411 TEBAS GABARRÓN Zoe F.Aleví CLUB ATLÈTIC IGUALADA 27:34.85 12:07.72

292 242 SANCHEZ ROMERO Erin F.Sènior 27:38.02 12:10.89

293 392 GABARRÓ VALIENTE Gemma F.Màster 40 27:39.41 12:12.28

293 347 CASAJUANA VILANOVA Oriol Sènior 27:39.41 12:12.28

295 225 LEIVA HERNÁNDEZ Anna F.Sènior 27:39.61 12:12.48

296 247 PELFORT GLEYAL Jordi Màster 40 27:39.93 12:12.80

297 227 CASADESUS TORT Meritxell F:Màster 50 UEC ANOIA POPULAR 27:40.27 12:13.14
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298 140 ALONSO ALCALA Pedro Màster 60 27:41.60 12:14.47

299 215 BARALDÉS DÍAZ- GUERRA Diana F.Màster 40 SHE RUNS IGUALADA 27:41.81 12:14.68

300 361 CASAS CAMÍ Assumpta F.Sènior 27:49.34 12:22.21

301 430 DESAMPARADOS ENRICH Eloi Cadet 27:50.65 12:23.52

302 25 TORRAS MAS Marta F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA 27:56.23 12:29.10

303 476 CAMPRUBÍ Berta F.Junior 27:57.29 12:30.16

304 483 BAUSILI GABARRÓ Mariona F.Junior 27:57.39 12:30.26

305 510 CLAPA Viru Sènior 28:08.37 12:41.24

306 509 MOIX FALIP Laia F.Sènior 28:08.45 12:41.32

307 439 ESTALELLA TOMÀS Òscar Sènior 28:09.27 12:42.14

308 197 POCH LLANSANA Anna F.Màster 40 UECANOIA POPULAR 28:10.63 12:43.50

309 198 CAPITAN ORIOLA Gerard Màster 40 28:10.73 12:43.60

310 491 RUIZ SÁNCHEZ Laura F.Sènior 28:13.49 12:46.36

311 490 GARCÍA RUFFIANGEL Diego Sènior 28:13.86 12:46.73

312 208 VOS BOSCH Sergi Sènior 28:19.98 12:52.85

313 209 VILA RUBIO Xavier Sènior 28:20.18 12:53.05

314 308 BORRAS VALLS Guillem Aleví 28:22.63 12:55.50

315 61 HERRANZ FERNÁNDEZ Ana F.Màster 40 28:22.88 12:55.75

316 318 MARGALEF RIBERA Ferran Aleví UEC ANOIA 28:23.97 12:56.84

317 192 PUIGGROS GIRALT Silvia F.Sènior 28:29.28 13:02.15

318 537 DOMÈNECH MARSAL Lara F.Màster 40 CE SANLORIA 28:31.90 13:04.77

319 352 HEREDIA HERNANDEZ Pascual Màster 40 28:34.42 13:07.29

320 505 CUADRADO HERRERO Mariona F.Aleví CLUB BÀSQUET IGUALADA 28:42.57 13:15.44

321 48 DOMÈNECH CORBELLA Sandra F.Sènior 28:43.38 13:16.25

322 500 ELIZARI CLARAMUNT Manel Aleví 28:44.72 13:17.59

323 380 TORREJON VIDAL Chantal F.Sènior DINAMICSPORT 28:45.18 13:18.05

324 44 ESCURA BALAGUÉ Judit F.Infantil 28:45.76 13:18.63

325 250 PRIÓ ALCARAZ Elena F.Màster 40 28:47.10 13:19.97

326 325 PARDOS GANDIA Artur Benjamí 28:48.48 13:21.35

327 257 RABELL ALBINYANA Josep Maria F.Màster 40 28:51.01 13:23.88

328 408 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Eric Infantil 28:54.15 13:27.02

329 343 GÓMEZ MANSILLA Eduardo Màster 40 28:54.51 13:27.38

330 323 RODRIGUEZ MATEOS Vanessa F.Màster 40 28:55.17 13:28.04

331 175 PRADO Claudia F.Màster 40 28:55.69 13:28.56

332 407 MARÍ CLARAMUNT Marta F.Infantil GHETTO 28:57.57 13:30.44

332 188 GUTIÉRREZ HERNÁNDEZ Carolina F.Sènior 28:57.57 13:30.44

334 148 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Alejandro Màster 50 28:59.29 13:32.16

335 224 SOTERAS SENDRA Jordi Sènior 29:00.88 13:33.75

336 387 GIMÉNEZ PLANELL Laura F.Sènior CLUB ATLÈTIC IGUALADA 29:03.01 13:35.88

337 520 SOLÉ TOMÀS Marcel.La F.Sènior CAI 29:03.19 13:36.06

338 436 CHONG CERVANTES Bryan Roy Sènior 29:03.43 13:36.30

339 299 TOLDRÀ GOMÀ Anna F.Sènior 29:03.95 13:36.82

340 350 BASUALDO FONT Lucía F.Sènior 29:06.23 13:39.10

341 532 TORRES CRIADO Bruno Aleví 29:07.26 13:40.13

342 410 PRATS ATO Berta F.Aleví 29:07.93 13:40.80

343 195 GRANDO Angel Exequiel Sènior 29:11.75 13:44.62

344 504 TORRAS GUAL Marta F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA (LAURA BANYOLES) 29:18.57 13:51.44

345 405 MUÑOZ PINILLA Valeria F.Aleví CAI 29:19.74 13:52.61

346 403 BARCO VILLAR Noelia F.Sènior 29:20.30 13:53.17

347 531 TORRES Raquel F.Màster 40 29:20.78 13:53.65

348 310 ETAYO SANCHO Txus Màster 40 29:24.27 13:57.14
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349 309 ETAYO CRESPO Jon Infantil 29:25.31 13:58.18

350 477 NAKMOUCH EL OUAHABI Ismael Sènior 29:30.73 14:03.60

351 119 CASTILLEJO LEAL Crisitna F.Sènior 29:31.14 14:04.01

352 366 COSTAS CEBRIAN Àngels F.Màster 60 29:31.59 14:04.46

353 348 MONTIEL TOMAS Xin F.Sènior 29:33.01 14:05.88

354 291 ALCUDIA MARTINEZ Jose Sènior 29:33.59 14:06.46

355 292 TRUJILLO SANCHEZ Maria F.Junior 29:33.67 14:06.54

356 290 SANCHEZ RECHE Monica F.Sènior 29:34.41 14:07.28

357 289 JIMÉNEZ MARTOS Antonio Màster 40 29:34.67 14:07.54

358 234 HENDY Alan Derek Màster 60 29:35.10 14:07.97

359 232 HENDY Daniel Liam Sènior 29:35.18 14:08.05

360 229 RABELL I ALBIÑANA Salva Màster 40 29:40.76 14:13.63

361 334 PERA MOMPÓ Mònica F:Màster 50 29:41.87 14:14.74

362 216 SERRA LOPEZ Jordi Màster 50 CLUB NATACIO MAMNRESA 29:41.93 14:14.80

363 223 MANSERGAS CORONA Paula F.Sènior 29:45.33 14:18.20

364 502 FREITA MOLERO Jose Manuel Sènior 29:45.56 14:18.43

365 487 CAMPRUBÍ MATEU Aina F.Aleví 29:46.86 14:19.73

366 553 SAYAVERA XAUS Júlia F.Aleví 29:46.92 14:19.79

367 158 ESCUCHA PELEJÀ Natàlia F.Aleví INFINIT 29:46.98 14:19.85

368 179 CAMPRUBÍ Jaume Màster 40 29:48.61 14:21.48

369 156 FABREGAS AGUILERA Cesc Cadet 29:49.90 14:22.77

370 34 MUNUERA JIMÉNEZ Ciara F.Sènior 29:51.30 14:24.17

371 33 HERNÁNDEZ MARICHAL Sara F.Sènior 29:51.48 14:24.35

372 466 URDI SANCHEZ Sònia F.Sènior 29:53.38 14:26.25

373 467 LOPEZ URDI Cristina F.Sènior 29:53.46 14:26.33

374 327 GARCÍA PÉREZ Deborah F.Sènior 29:55.16 14:28.03

375 305 BORRÀS CHIA Joan Màster 50 29:58.97 14:31.84

376 340 TORRENS RODRÍGUEZ Julià Cadet SUPER 3 29:59.92 14:32.79

377 459 LÓPEZ RIERA Alexis Sènior 30:00.64 14:33.51

378 322 TORRENS ARCOS Alexis Màster 50 30:03.53 14:36.40

379 557 CARBONELL ARBILÒS Pere Màster 50 30:03.57 14:36.44

380 497 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ David Sènior 30:03.83 14:36.70

381 515 SAN JOSE HUERTA Paula F.Sènior 30:10.02 14:42.89

382 516 ROIG FORN Guillem Sènior 30:10.10 14:42.97

383 381 TORREJON REBOLLAR Manuel Màster 60 30:11.58 14:44.45

384 460 ROMERO MUÑOZ Alba F.Sènior 30:11.95 14:44.82

385 499 LOPEZ GONZALEZ Adrian Sènior 30:16.01 14:48.88

386 228 MALVEHY GUILERA Glòria F:Màster 50 30:16.92 14:49.79

387 238 BONET RECIO Mia F.Junior 30:18.03 14:50.90

388 237 RIBERA RAJA Clàudia F.Junior 30:18.79 14:51.66

389 457 PADRÓ BRUNET Pep Màster 50 30:22.60 14:55.47

390 338 ARIAS CANSINO Denzel Aleví 30:23.34 14:56.21

391 337 ARIAS TEBAS Bernardo Sènior 30:23.40 14:56.27

392 543 PUJABET LÓPEZ Marc Màster 40 30:26.80 14:59.67

393 99 ESPINOSA LUCENA Susana F.Màster 40 SHE RUNS IGUALADA 30:30.60 15:03.47

394 226 TUSSAL ROTA Llorenç Màster 60 ATLETIC IGUALADA 30:30.78 15:03.65

395 389 SÁNCHEZ Manel Sènior 30:35.81 15:08.68

396 218 ROSAS PUIG Jordi Màster 40 30:36.03 15:08.90

397 211 MÉNDEZ LÓPEZ Mari Carmen F:Màster 50 INFINIT 30:38.16 15:11.03

398 16 EGEA NEVADO Eva María F:Màster 50 CLUB NATACIÓ IGUALADA / INFINIT RUNNING 30:38.24 15:11.11

399 17 PELEJÀ CUERVA Ramon Màster 60 CNIGUALADA 30:38.30 15:11.17
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400 144 SEPÚLVEDA JIMÉNEZ Noemi F.Sènior CAI POPULAR 30:40.67 15:13.54

401 275 CLAUDI OLIVA Eduard Màster 50 CAI 30:41.01 15:13.88

402 98 CORDON OCHOA Laura F.Sènior 30:42.70 15:15.57

403 97 FERNANDEZ MENDEZ Abel Màster 40 30:42.94 15:15.81

404 494 RICART ROMERO Imma F.Sènior 30:44.96 15:17.83

405 330 MANCHADO Raul Màster 40 30:45.26 15:18.13

406 236 STANESCU Daniela F.Sènior 30:46.24 15:19.11

407 235 GALAN Carles Sènior 30:47.04 15:19.91

408 120 HARRINGTON Hannah F.Sènior 30:51.10 15:23.97

409 535 BERZAS FERNÁNDEZ Raúl Màster 40 30:54.23 15:27.10

410 64 CORRAL GÓMEZ Carlos Sènior 30:54.74 15:27.61

411 401 REIG PASTOR Xavier Màster 40 CLOS PONS THAI RUNNERS 30:57.10 15:29.97

412 402 REIG GIL Jana F.Infantil 30:57.26 15:30.13

413 171 DOMÈNECH AMORÓS Marta F.Sènior TOT ESPORT PIERA 30:58.74 15:31.61

414 538 MURUGO Anna F.Màster 40 30:59.14 15:32.01

415 333 VALVERDE CUNILLERA Sergi Sènior 30:59.52 15:32.39

416 169 ROTKO MUSTYATS Sasha F.Sènior 31:03.68 15:36.55

417 280 SOLER BALCELLS Marta F.Màster 40 31:04.08 15:36.95

418 243 CHICO CIURANA Anna F.Màster 40 CAI POPULAR 31:04.28 15:37.15

419 495 BARRERO BONCOMPTE Gala F.Aleví 31:09.17 15:42.04

420 157 PELEJÀ MACIAS Janina F.Sènior INFINIT 31:09.18 15:42.05

421 205 FERNÁNDEZ CONTRERAS Edurne F.Infantil 31:11.91 15:44.78

422 206 FERNÁNDEZ MATA Daniel Màster 40 31:11.92 15:44.79

423 363 FERNÁNDEZ SOTERAS Albert Màster 50 31:13.64 15:46.51

424 561 BUEDO ANTÓN Adrián Sènior 31:22.82 15:55.69

425 562 MARTINA CARREO Inés F.Sènior 31:22.84 15:55.71

426 132 ROTTI Sophie F.Sènior 31:23.23 15:56.10

427 137 VARA MORALES Javier Màster 40 31:23.55 15:56.42

428 8 SAMPEDRO GONZÁLEZ Vanessa F.Màster 40 31:23.69 15:56.56

429 9 GARRE LÓPEZ Silvia F.Màster 40 31:23.73 15:56.60

430 429 DESAMPARADOS GIRONES Nicolas Màster 40 31:24.25 15:57.12

431 93 GUTIÉRREZ QUINTANA Vanessa F.Màster 40 31:26.49 15:59.36

432 127 SALINERO PASTOR Carla F.Cadet 31:34.20 16:07.07

433 395 IURIAN Emi F.Sènior 31:34.44 16:07.31

434 542 LEON AREVALO Raul Sènior 31:44.11 16:16.98

435 536 GIMENEZ Paula F.Junior 31:44.24 16:17.11

436 126 PASTOR ROS Pepi F:Màster 50 31:46.20 16:19.07

437 141 HOLGADO ALONSO Sara F.Sènior 31:46.24 16:19.11

438 166 RUIZ VINYETA Núria F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA 31:46.45 16:19.32

439 245 MORENO ROMERO Gemma F.Infantil CAM AVINENT 31:46.46 16:19.33

440 244 MORENO CANUDAS Salvador Màster 40 31:46.72 16:19.59

441 128 MORENO Júlia F.Infantil 31:55.39 16:28.26

442 36 GISBERT ADAM Neus F.Sènior 31:55.71 16:28.58

443 474 ROMERO BERROCAL David Màster 40 32:01.77 16:34.64

444 246 BORREGA RIBERA Maribel F:Màster 50 SHE RUNS IGUALADA 32:01.97 16:34.84

445 475 PORTERO MARTINEZ Monica F.Màster 40 SHE RUNS IGUALADA 32:02.17 16:35.04

446 89 AUMALA AGUILERA Angelina F.Màster 40 32:03.60 16:36.47

447 533 GALLEGOS Miguel Màster 40 32:03.87 16:36.74

448 296 PÉREZ SANZ Raúl Màster 40 7 DE CÓRRER 32:04.92 16:37.79

449 178 ALLEPUZ PÉREZ Daniel Màster 50 32:05.04 16:37.91

450 129 PUIG Judit F.Sènior 32:05.81 16:38.68



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

IGUALADA URBAN RUNNING
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Clt Dor. Cognoms i nom Categoria Club Temps Diferència

451 473 MARÍN IZQUIERDO Sebastián Sènior 32:06.13 16:39.00

452 303 MORENO MECA Silvia F.Màster 40 32:12.07 16:44.94

453 413 BONET MERCADÉ Elsa F.Sènior 32:13.49 16:46.36

454 414 CARRERAS PLAZA Ingrid F.Sènior 32:13.87 16:46.74

455 552 ESCUCHA MEDEL Carlos Màster 40 32:15.32 16:48.19

455 551 ESCUCHA PELEJÀ Àlan Benjamí 32:15.32 16:48.19

457 268 CASAGOLDA Iveth F.Aleví 32:24.11 16:56.98

458 266 CASAGOLDA Ricard Màster 40 32:25.11 16:57.98

459 7 MORERA GIL Maria F:Màster 50 32:26.54 16:59.41

460 134 SANTA MARIA Sofie F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA 32:29.99 17:02.86

461 219 MANNARINO Milton Sènior 32:30.43 17:03.30

462 514 APARICIO BORREGA Pau Sènior 32:32.22 17:05.09

463 314 SANZ GARCÍA Carlos Sènior 32:37.39 17:10.26

464 345 VIDAL GABARRÓ Marcel·la F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA 32:39.62 17:12.49

465 367 NAVÓ CARRILLO Ruben Màster 40 32:40.61 17:13.48

466 324 GANDIA SANCHEZ Laura F.Màster 40 SHE RUNS IGUALADA 32:43.67 17:16.54

467 153 BAINAD PUIG Maria Isabel F:Màster 50 MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 32:59.32 17:32.19

468 383 MENDOZA CUNILL Oscar Màster 40 RETODRAVET 33:12.29 17:45.16

469 107 SERRA JUNCADELLA Meritxell F.Màster 40 33:14.00 17:46.87

470 277 LÓPEZ VÁZQUEZ Sergi Sènior 33:14.43 17:47.30

471 282 SEGUÉS CAMBRA Marina F.Sènior 33:26.81 17:59.68

472 207 ISART CORBELLA Núria F.Sènior 33:50.09 18:22.96

473 555 ORTEGA GONZALEZ Alba F.Aleví 33:51.01 18:23.88

474 554 ORTEGA MARTIN Javier Màster 40 33:51.25 18:24.12

475 90 MALVEZZI MORENO Damian Natalio Sènior 33:53.11 18:25.98

476 80 POU ARIAS Sandra F.Màster 40 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC CLUB 34:06.22 18:39.09

476 79 DUEÑAS POU Ainoa F.Junior MARTORELL ATLÈTIC CLUB 34:06.22 18:39.09

478 346 ETAYO CRESPO Irati F.Junior 34:06.26 18:39.13

479 284 DÍAZ VALVERDE Helena F.Junior 34:06.36 18:39.23

480 267 JIMENEZ Alejandra F.Màster 40 34:10.72 18:43.59

481 492 VIDAL BUXEDA Mireia F.Sènior 34:16.18 18:49.05

482 124 CARRASCOSA Lídia F.Sènior 34:18.22 18:51.09

483 388 GARCIA PACO Marina F.Sènior 34:31.58 19:04.45

484 162 LOPEZ ULLOD Carlos Màster 50 34:45.48 19:18.35

485 163 FERNÁNDEZ LAPASTORA Marta F:Màster 50 34:45.61 19:18.48

486 31 VAQUERO RABELL Miriam F.Junior 35:03.50 19:36.37

486 10 SEGURA MIRAS Carme F:Màster 50 35:03.50 19:36.37

488 261 EL GUERIRI CUYÁS Meryen F.Sènior 35:06.72 19:39.59

489 434 LÓPEZ CERRO Dulce Elena F.Màster 40 35:10.58 19:43.45

490 464 DOMÈNECH CARBONELL Mercè F.Màster 40 SHE RUNS 35:32.47 20:05.34

491 213 MARSAL GRADOS Anna F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA 35:32.49 20:05.36

491 212 GARCIA TERRON Arantxa F.Sènior SHE RUNS IGUALADA 35:32.49 20:05.36

493 258 VILALTA CERRO Esther F.Sènior 35:38.30 20:11.17

494 259 TARRIAS SERRANO Aitor Sènior 35:38.50 20:11.37

495 272 VILA MUJAL Nuria F.Màster 40 35:41.08 20:13.95

496 273 SOTO MUJAL Sergi Sènior 35:41.10 20:13.97

497 145 CRUZ PLANELL Yolanda F:Màster 50 36:20.34 20:53.21

498 69 MACIA CASTRO Albert Sènior 37:12.83 21:45.70


